

MISC EXE - 30/2020

Order Dated :08/11/2024

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner files hazira.

Op has filed a petition and prayed for payment of Rs. 3000/-

Considered and allowed.

Petitioner received the amount and filed a money receipt.

Let it be kept with the record.

Day adjourned.

Fix 07/12/2024 for payment id n/o.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia